SPEC 721 001.  Rev. 6/27/2012
1 Bay Street, Stirling, New Jersey 07980
Phone:  (908) 647-6601
3409 E. Linden St., Caldwell, Idaho 83605
Phone:  (208) 454-1988
Email:  info@fiberguide.com
Page 1 of 5

3409 E. Linden St., Caldwell, Idaho 83605
Phone:  (208) 454-1988
Email:  info@fiberguide.com
Page 5 of 5
        Headquarters & Fiber Manufacturing                                                 Assembly & Manufacturing Facility                                                                                    Contact Us
SPEC 721 014.  Rev. 6/14/2013
Collimators & Focus
Guides
Part Number Function Lens Focal Length
Micro
COL005B0101 Collimator BK-7 10mm
COL005S0101 Collimator Silica 10mm
Mid-Size
COL012B0181 Collimator BK-7 18mm
FSG012B0180 Focus Guide BK-7 18mm
FSG012B0250 Focus Guide BK-7 25mm
FSG012B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm
COL012S0181 Collimator Silica 18mm
FSG012S0180 Focus Guide Silica 18mm
FSG012S0250 Focus Guide Silica 25mm
FSG012S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm
Macro
COL025B0381 Collimator BK-7 38mm
FSG025B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm
FSG025B0510 Focus Guide BK-7 51mm
FSG025B0760 Focus Guide BK-7 76mm
COL025S0381 Collimator Silica 38mm
FSG025S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm
FSG025S0510 Focus Guide Silica 51mm
FSG025S0760 Focus Guide Silica 76mm
        Headquarters & Fiber Manufacturing                                                 Assembly & Manufacturing Facility                                                                                    Contact Us
Note:  Collimator Beam Diameter:  The beam diameter of a collimated beam is given by the following formula:
Db = 2*f*NA where
Db = Beam Diameter in Millimeters